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Product Overview

Product name
Technology

Watt (Rated) (W)
Cap/Base

Fixture rating

General application
ETIM Class

Luminous flux (Im)
Colour temperature (K)
Light colour

CRI (Ra)

Beam Angle (°)
Wattage (W)

Product Voltage (V)
Average life (Nominal) (h)
Product EAN number
Warranty
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Features

» « Compact and elegant designe Suitable replacement
for halogen, incandescent and compact fluorescent
candle lampse Instant light at the flick of a switche
Uniform light distributions Good colour rendering (CRI
80)+ Perfect for hotels, restaurants, lobbies, corridors,
stairwells, reception areas* Lower maintenance costse
A+ energy rating

ToLEDo CANDLE V6 806LM 827 E14 SL
LED

8

E14

Open

Hospitality, Residential & Consumer
EC001959

806

2700

Homelight

80

180

8

230

15000

5410288283340

3 years

Light your world
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